

Hall of the House of Representatives
83rd General Assembly - Regular Session, 2001
Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1938
"AN ACT TO CREATE THE ARKANSAS TEACHING FELLOWS PROGRAM."

Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 1938.

Amend House Bill No. 1938 as engrossed, H2/28/01:

Page 1, line 11, delete "ARKANSAS TEACHING FELLOWS" and substitute
"GOVERNOR' S DI STI NGUI SHED TEACHI NG SCHOLARS"

AND

Page 1, line 16, delete "ARKANSAS TEACHI NG" and substitute "GOVERNOR' S
DI STI NGUI SHED"

AND

Page 1, line 17, delete "FELLOWS" and substitute "TEACHI NG SCHOLARS"

AND

Page 1, lines 25, delete "Arkansas" and substitute "Governor' s "

AND

Page 1, lines 26, delete "Teachi ng Fel l ows" and substitute "Di sti ngui shed
Teachi ng Schol ars"

AND

Page 2, line 4, delete "Arkansas Teachi ng Fel l ows" and substitute "Governor' s
Di sti ngui shed Teachi ng Schol ars"

AND

Page 2, line 6, delete "Arkansas Teachi ng Fel l ows" and substitute "Governor' s
Di sti ngui shed Teachi ng Schol ars"

AND

Page 2, line 7, delete "Arkansas Teaching Fellows" and substitute "Governor's Distinguished Teaching Scholars"

AND

Page 2, line 8, delete "fellow" and substitute "recipient"

AND

Page 2, line 9, delete "fellow" and substitute "recipient"

AND

Page 2, line 13, delete "Arkansas teaching fellows" and substitute "Governor's Distinguished Teaching Scholars"

AND

Page 2, line 20, delete "Arkansas Teaching Fellows" and substitute "Governor's Distinguished Teaching Scholars"

AND

Page 2, line 30, delete "Arkansas Teaching Fellows" and substitute "Governor's Distinguished Teaching Scholars"

AND

Page 2, line 36, delete "Arkansas Teaching Fellow" and substitute "Governor's Distinguished Teaching Scholars"

AND

Page 3, line 24, delete "Arkansas" and substitute "Governor's"

AND

Page 3, line 25, delete "Teaching Fellows" and substitute "Distinguished Teaching Scholars"

AND

Page 3, line 27, delete "Arkansas Teaching Fellows" and substitute "Governor's Distinguished Teaching Scholars"

AND

Page 3, line 35, delete "Arkansas Teaching Fellows" and substitute "Governor's Distinguished Teaching Scholars"

AND

Page 3, line 36, delete "fellow" and substitute "recipient"

AND

Page 4, line 1, delete "fellow" and substitute "recipient"

AND

Page 4, line 9, delete "Arkansas Teaching Fellow" and substitute "Governor's Distinguished Teaching Scholars"

AND

Page 6, line 4, delete "Arkansas" and substitute "Governor's"

AND

Page 6, line 5, delete "Teaching Fellows" and substitute "Distinguished Teaching Scholars"

AND

Page 6, line 9, delete "Arkansas Teaching Fellows" and substitute "Governor's Distinguished Teaching Scholars"

AND

Page 6, line 14, delete "Teaching Fellows" and substitute "Governor's Distinguished Teaching Scholars"

AND

Page 6, line 16, delete "Teaching Fellows" and substitute "Governor's Distinguished Teaching Scholars"

AND

Page 6, line 21, delete "Arkansas Teaching Fellows" and substitute "Governor's Distinguished Teaching Scholars"

AND

Page 7, line 29, delete "Arkansas Teaching Fellows" and substitute "Governor's Distinguished Teaching Scholars"

AND

Page 7, line 31, delete "Teaching" and substitute "Governor's Distinguished Teaching"

AND

Page 7, line 32, delete "Fellows" and substitute "Scholars forgivable loans."

The Amendment was read _____

By: Representative Cook

KAS/KAS

KAS181

Chief Clerk